EXC05-xx
Multicarrier
Website: http://www.sigmacom.eu
Contact: info@sigmacom.eu
 2
                                                 Product Description

DSP resolution 24bit, 192kHz
19kHz pilot level 8…12%, adjustable in 0.1% steps
ORDERING CODES:
✓ EXC05-04 = 4 carriers max
✓ EXC05-08 = 8 carriers max
✓ EXC05-12 = 12 carriers max
✓ EXC05-16 = 16 carriers max
✓ EXC05-20 = 20 carriers max
✓ EXC05-24 = 24 carriers max
OPTIONAL COMPONENTS:
✓ OPT HP-10 = +10dBm max per carrier
✓ OPT ETH = For remote management
✓ OPT GPIO = For PTT, TA and ALARM